Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Date: Saturday, June9, 2018

Venue: Laurel High School
8000 Cherry Lane,
Laurel, MD, 20707

Rehearsal Time Class

9:00 AM —12:00 PM Alice in Wonderland

12:00 PM Creative Movement Mon. 5:00 PM

12:10 PM Ballet Tap Combo Mon. 5:45 PM

12:20 PM Ballet Lyrical Combo Thurs. 6:00 PM
12:30 PM Pre-Cecchetti 1 Ballet Mon. 6:45 PM
12:40 PM Jazz Thurs. 7:30 PM

1:10 PM Beginning Ballet Tues. 5:00 PM

1:20 PM Advanced Beginner Ballet Thurs. 7:00 PM
1:30 PM Ballet (Age 8 -12) Tues. 5:45 PM

Intermediate Ballet Tues. 6:45 PM
Advanced Ballet Tues. 8:00 PM

1:55 PM Creative Movement Fri. 5:00 PM
2:05 PM Lyrical (Age 5 — 7) Fri. 5:45 PM

2:15 PM Ballet Lyrical Combo Mon 5:00 PM
2:25 PM Creative Movement Sat. 9:00 AM
2:35 PM Creative Movement Tues. 10:00 AM
2:45 PM Ballet Tap Combo Wed. 5:00 PM
2:55 PM Ballet Lyrical Combo Sat. 10:15 AM
3:05 PM Lyrical Wed. 5:00 PM

3:15PM Tap (Age 8 —13) Mon. 7:45 PM

3:25 PM Ballet Lyrical Combo Wed. 5:45 PM
3:35 PM Modern (Age 8 — 12) Wed. 6:45 PM
3:45 PM Hip Hop/ Jazz Tues. 5:00 PM

3:55 PM Intermediate Modern Sat. 12:15 PM
4:05 PM Teen Lyrical Contemporary Wed. 7:45 PM

Instructor

Katie Huy
Katie Huy
Kate Sage
Katie Huy
Katie Huy
Melissa Cheston
Kate Sage

Melissa Cheston

Maggie Lockhart
Maggie Lockhart
Sam Rodriquez
Maggie Lockhart
Maggie Lockhart
Sarah Francq
Maggie Lockhart
Maggie Lockhart
Sarah Francq
Maggie Lockhart
Maggie Lockhart
Jen Kline
Maggie Lockhart

Maggie Lockhart



4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:35 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

5:05 PM

5:15PM

5:25 PM

5:35PM

5:45 PM

5:55 PM

Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Hip Hop (Age 8 -12) Mon. 6:45 PM

Creative Movement Thurs. 5:00 PM
Beginning Ballet Thurs. 5:45 PM

Hip Hop (Age 12+) Mon. 7:45 PM

Jazz (Age 6 — 9) Mon.6:00 PM/ Jazz (7-13) Sat.
Intermediate Advance Tap Sat. 12:15 PM

Jazz (Age 8 — 12) Tues. 5:45 PM

Advanced Contemporary Tues. 6:45 PM
Lyrical Contemporary Tues. 8:00 PM

Pre- Cecchetti 1 Thurs. 5:00 PM / Wed. 7:00 PM

Intemediate/ Advanced Contemporary Lyrical

Jen Kline

Maggie Lockhart
Maggie Lockhart

Jen Kline

Jen Kline/ Lea Valentine
Lea Valentine

Sydney Pearson

Sydney Pearson

Sydney Pearson

Elaine Seidman/
Kate Sage

Elaine Seidman



